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2024/25 11th round, Match #53

Friday, 18.10.2024, 13:00, ETC n.a. V. Bannikov, Kyiv. 10°C. Spectators: 60

Y/

«Locomotyv» Kyiv

71 Zakorskyi Vladyslav
4 Blazun Vladyslav

6 Dobrokhotov Yaroslav
8 Piatybrat Artem

10 Kozii Bohdan (C)

13 Yesaulov Artem

15 Nikolyshyn Oleksandr
19 Romanchuk lvan

25 Zakhidnyi Pavlo

69 Vakulenko Oleh

99 Kobak Edvard

Substitutes

1 Horkovets Artem
12 Panchenko Dmytro
11 Sakhnenko Oleksii
14 Yatsyna Bohdan
21 Melnychenko lvan
22 Yaniuk Danylo

23 Maitak Maksym
36 Nazarenko Nazar
91 Melnyk Bohdan

Coach
Lazorenko Vadym

Referee:

Soloviov Vitalii
Assistant 1:
Asmakovets Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Sokolovskyi Bohdan
4th Official:

Skrypnyk Maksym
Referee Observer:
Kyselov Ruslan

0:3

«Olexandriya-2» Oleksandriia

1

39
3

35
2

97
14
19
17
88
99

Dolhyi Viktor
Hrazhdan Dmytro
Matviiv Yurii
Harazha Danylo
Ukhan lllia
Prokopenko Nazar
Radchenko Maksym (C)
Plaksa Rodion
Bazaiev Yaroslav
Pohorilyi Vladyslav
Haloian Simon

Substitutes

13
16
25
28
49
47
34
94

Taran Yehor

Kaida Nazar
Badenko lllia
Lebediev Serhii
Mateus

Polishchuk Dmytro
Petryk Artem
Astafiev Maksym

Coach
Bytsiura Viktor
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«Locomotyv» Kyiv 0:3 «Olexandriya-2» Oleksandriia
21" 88 Pohorilyi Vladyslav
28 ® 19 Plaksa Rodion
29' @ 19 Plaksa Rodion
37 97 Prokopenko Nazar
11 Sakhneno Ockai ™ 46
57' (&) 88 Pohorilyi Vladyslav
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W e
W n Rlememr
8 Piatybrat Artem 75'
78' 2 Ukhan lllia
9 S padencoiin
o el Rodon
o SR v
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ki
84 94 Astafiev Maksym
Legend
@® Goal Yellow card il Second yellow card B Rred cara
% Missed penalty 1+l Substitution ® Own goal &) Penalty
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